Mahatma Education Society’s

Pillai HOC College of Arts, Science & Commerce

Rasayani
ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2019 - 2020
FIRST TERM
Date & Davth ; % S Activity
6/6/19 Thursday College re-opens after Summer Vacation. fox :
6/6/19 Monday | Lectures begin for Second Year and Third Year stuae
10/6/19 Monday Staff Meeting :
21/6/19 Friday WDC Activity - Yoga Day A
~I'Internal Examination for all Third and Second Year Students (B.Sc
29/6/19 Saturday I.T, B.Sc. CS, B.M.S, B.Com.A&F) / OrientationforFYsmdents with
their parents o
1/7/19 Yhuiida Lectures begin for F.Y.B.Com., F.Y.B. Sc. CSEY B Sc¢. 1T,
onday | pyBMS, F.Y.B.Sc, F.Y.BMM,F.Y.B.Aand F.Y.B.Com(A&F)
Internal Examination for all Third and Second Year Students (B.Sc
13/7/19 Saturday | LT, B.Sc. CS, B.M.S, B.Com. A&F)/ FDP-Workshop — Digital Tools
for Teaching/Bloom’s Taxonomy
15/7/19 Monday Submission of Semester End question paper
20/7/19 Saturday Freshers day
Internal Examination for all Third and Second Year Students (B.Sc
27/7/19 Saturday I.T, B.Sc. CS, B.M.S, B.Com. A&F)/ Staff meeting/
Commerce Club activity / Parents Teachers Meeting of all streams
Internal Examination for all First Year Students (B.Sc LT, B.Sc. CS,
e Saturday | g \S, B.Com. A&F)
5/8/19 Monday Riddle Competition/
9/8/19 Friday Maths Club Activity
Internal Examination for all Third, Second and First Year Students (B.
10/8/19 Saturday Sc LT, B.Sc. CS, B.M.S, B.Com. A&F)/Commerce Club
Activity/Economics Club Activity - Food Mela
12/8/19 Monday Holiday on account of Bakri-id (Id-ul-zua)
15/8/19 Thursday Independence Day Celebrations — Flag Hoisting
17/8/19 Saturday Parsi New Year(Pateti)
Internal Examination for all First Year Students (B. Sc L.T, B.Sc. CS,
ieite Monday | 5\ S B, Com. A&F) e
23/8/19 Friday IT Club activity
24/8/19 Saturday Holiday on account of Janmashtmi
Internal Examination for all Second and First Year Students (B. Sc
26/8/19 Monday || 1B ge. €S, B.M.S, B.Com. A&F)) i
Internal Examination for all First Year Students (B.Sc L.T, B.Sc. CS,
S Saturday | g \1S B Com. A&F)/ Staff Meeting -
5/9/19 Thursday Teachers’ Day
2/9/19
To - Mid Term -Break
7/9/19
9/9/19 Monday World Literacy Day Celebration- Workshop for House-keeping staff
10/9/19 Tuesday Holiday on account of Moharram
13/9/19 Friday One day Industrial Visit for all the students of BMS and

B.Com(A&F)Dept.

Scanned with CamScanner




Year (B. Sc LT, B.Sc. CS, BMS,

Examination for all Third :
II;I.tCegnﬁ A&F), Second and First Year Students ( B.S(:(.l Cfs, gfﬁ
14/9/19 Saturday B.Com A&F) / One day Industrial Visit for all the studen
Dept.
18/9/19 Wednesday Onz day Industrial Visit for all the students of B.Com Izept-
A One day Industrial Visit for all the students of BMS an
s Friday | g com(A&F)Dept.
Internal Examination for all Third, Second and Fhst Year Students
(B.Sc. CS, B.M.S, B.Com. A&F) / WDC Activity - Movie Screening
RS RANIGY on gender sensitization / Parents Teachers Meeting of all streams/ One
day Industrial Visit for all the students of B. Sc (Gen.)Dept.
28/9/19 Saturday Conference / Staff Meeting
1/10/19 K
to - Commencement of Semester II and Semester IV ATKT examinations
10/10/19
2/10/19 Wednesday | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
8/10/19 Tuesday Holiday on account of Dassera
lti/l U2 y Commencement of Semester I and Semester III Reg. & ATKT ‘
19/10/19 examinations
19/10/19 Saturday Diwali Celebrations
24/10/19 Thursday Staff Meeting
25/10/19
to - Diwali Vacation
11/11/19
27/10/19 Sunday Diwali
12/11/19 Tuesday Lectures begin for II term after Diwali Vacations
Note:

e Dates are tentative. It is subject to change according to University of Mumbai

notification.
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